ALL DIMENSIONS IN MM
IF IN DOUBT, ASK -
DO NOT SCALE
1:1
BExCP3A/B/C-BG
MANUAL CALL POINT PRODUCT LABELS
1 of 1
D.HOWGILL
24-07-20
2S
warning signals
1
R.N.POTTS D150-09-001
SEE NOTE
BExCP3 Manual Call Point
INTRODUCTION
DH 24-07-20
60.0
2
0.
0
R.N.POTTS
BExCP3B-BG - 48V DC Nominal
BExCP3B-BG - 24V DC Nominal
BExCP3B-BG - 12V DC Nominal
BExCP3B-BG - 6V DC Nominal
Note:
For BExCP3B/C, Max Current may vary from that
shown on drawing dependant on the type of
modules fitted in unit.
For specific figures contact E2S sales
60.0
2
0.
0
European Safety Systems Ltd. London W3 7QH UK
BExCP3A-BG Manual Call Point
2S
WARNING - DO NOT OPEN WHEN AN EXPLOSIVE
ATMOSPHERE MAY BE PRESENT
warning signals
Part Code: BExCP3A-BG-XXXXXXXXXX
II 2GD    Ex db eb IIC T6 Gb
    Ex tb IIIC T75ºC Db     IP66  -40ºC <= Ta <= +70ºC
BExCP3A-BG
60.0
2
0.
0
BExCP3C-BG - 48V DC Nominal
BExCP3C-BG - 24V DC Nominal
BExCP3C-BG - 12V DC Nominal
BExCP3C-BG - 6V DC Nominal
2
A,C TYPE VARIANTS ADDED
DH 13-04-22
24-07-20
24-07-20
2813
SIRA 09ATEX3286X
Year / Serial No. 20 / 1CP3ABG000001
IECEx SIR 09.0121X
AC Voltage 250V Max   Current 5A Max
DC Voltage 75V Max   Current 0.75A Max
DC Voltage 50V Max   Current 1A Max
DC Voltage 30V Max   Current 5A Max Resistive Load ; 3A Inductive Load
0518
CSAE 21UKEX3556X
European Safety Systems Ltd. London W3 7QH UK
BExCP3B-BG Manual Call Point
2S
WARNING - DO NOT OPEN WHEN AN EXPLOSIVE
ATMOSPHERE MAY BE PRESENT
warning signals
Part Code: BExCP3B-BG-XXXXXXXXXX
II 2GD    Ex db eb mb IIC T4 Gb
    Ex tb IIIC T60ºC Db     IP66  -40ºC <= Ta <= +50ºC
2813
SIRA 09ATEX3286X
Year / Serial No. 20 / 1CP3BBG000001
IECEx SIR 09.0121X
DC Voltage 56V Max   Current 0.75A Max
Nom. Voltage 48V DC
0518
CSAE 21UKEX3556X
European Safety Systems Ltd. London W3 7QH UK
BExCP3B-BG Manual Call Point
2S
WARNING - DO NOT OPEN WHEN AN EXPLOSIVE
ATMOSPHERE MAY BE PRESENT
warning signals
Part Code: BExCP3B-BG-XXXXXXXXXX
II 2GD    Ex db eb mb IIC T4 Gb
    Ex tb IIIC T60ºC Db     IP66  -40ºC <= Ta <= +50ºC
2813
SIRA 09ATEX3286X
Year / Serial No. 20 / 1CP3BBG000001
IECEx SIR 09.0121X
DC Voltage 28V Max   Current 5A Max Resistive Load
Nom. Voltage 24V DC   Current 3A Max Inductive Load
0518
CSAE 21UKEX3556X
European Safety Systems Ltd. London W3 7QH UK
BExCP3B-BG Manual Call Point
2S
WARNING - DO NOT OPEN WHEN AN EXPLOSIVE
ATMOSPHERE MAY BE PRESENT
warning signals
Part Code: BExCP3B-BG-XXXXXXXXXX
II 2GD    Ex db eb mb IIC T4 Gb
    Ex tb IIIC T60ºC Db     IP66  -40ºC <= Ta <= +50ºC
2813
SIRA 09ATEX3286X
Year / Serial No. 20 / 1CP3BBG000001
IECEx SIR 09.0121X
DC Voltage 15V Max   Current 5A Max
Nom. Voltage 12V DC
0518
CSAE 21UKEX3556X
European Safety Systems Ltd. London W3 7QH UK
BExCP3B-BG Manual Call Point
2S
WARNING - DO NOT OPEN WHEN AN EXPLOSIVE
ATMOSPHERE MAY BE PRESENT
warning signals
Part Code: BExCP3B-BG-XXXXXXXXXX
II 2GD    Ex db eb mb IIC T4 Gb
    Ex tb IIIC T60ºC Db     IP66  -40ºC <= Ta <= +50ºC
2813
SIRA 09ATEX3286X
Year / Serial No. 20 / 1CP3BBG000001
IECEx SIR 09.0121X
DC Voltage 9V Max   Current 5A Max
Nom. Voltage 6V DC
0518
CSAE 21UKEX3556X
European Safety Systems Ltd. London W3 7QH UK
BExCP3C-BG Manual Call Point
2S
WARNING - DO NOT OPEN WHEN AN EXPLOSIVE
ATMOSPHERE MAY BE PRESENT
warning signals
Part Code: BExCP3C-BG-XXXXXXXXXX
II 2GD    Ex db eb mb IIC T4 Gb
    Ex tb IIIC T75ºC Db   IP66  -40ºC <= Ta <= +65ºC
2813
SIRA 09ATEX3286X
Year / Serial No. 20 / 1CP3CBG000001
IECEx SIR 09.0121X
DC Voltage 48V Max   Current 0.75A Max
Nom. Voltage 48V DC
0518
CSAE 21UKEX3556X
European Safety Systems Ltd. London W3 7QH UK
BExCP3C-BG Manual Call Point
2S
WARNING - DO NOT OPEN WHEN AN EXPLOSIVE
ATMOSPHERE MAY BE PRESENT
warning signals
Part Code: BExCP3C-BG-XXXXXXXXXX
II 2GD    Ex db eb mb IIC T4 Gb
    Ex tb IIIC T75ºC Db   IP66  -40ºC <= Ta <= +65ºC
2813
SIRA 09ATEX3286X
Year / Serial No. 20 / 1CP3CBG000001
IECEx SIR 09.0121X
0518
CSAE 21UKEX3556X
European Safety Systems Ltd. London W3 7QH UK
BExCP3C-BG Manual Call Point
2S
WARNING - DO NOT OPEN WHEN AN EXPLOSIVE
ATMOSPHERE MAY BE PRESENT
warning signals
Part Code: BExCP3C-BG-XXXXXXXXXX
II 2GD    Ex db eb mb IIC T4 Gb
    Ex tb IIIC T75ºC Db   IP66  -40ºC <= Ta <= +65ºC
2813
SIRA 09ATEX3286X
Year / Serial No. 20 / 1CP3CBG000001
IECEx SIR 09.0121X
0518
CSAE 21UKEX3556X
European Safety Systems Ltd. London W3 7QH UK
BExCP3C-BG Manual Call Point
2S
WARNING - DO NOT OPEN WHEN AN EXPLOSIVE
ATMOSPHERE MAY BE PRESENT
warning signals
Part Code: BExCP3C-BG-XXXXXXXXXX
II 2GD    Ex db eb mb IIC T4 Gb
    Ex tb IIIC T75ºC Db   IP66  -40ºC <= Ta <= +65ºC
2813
SIRA 09ATEX3286X
Year / Serial No. 20 / 1CP3CBG000001
IECEx SIR 09.0121X
0518
CSAE 21UKEX3556X
DC Voltage 24V Max   Current 5A Max Resistive Load
Nom. Voltage 24V DC   Current 3A Max Inductive Load
DC Voltage 12V Max   Current 5A Max
Nom. Voltage 12V DC
DC Voltage 6V Max   Current 5A Max
Nom. Voltage 6V DC
3
UKEX ADDED
DH 10-10-22
BExCP3A-BG BExCP3B-BG BExCP3C-BG